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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF
ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL
930288
75226

KURIKKILAD VADAKARA KOZHIKODE,
KOZHIKODE, KERALA - 673104

SUNNY FRANCIS
M.A, B.Ed.MBA
gokulites@gokulampublicschool.com

04962526277

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/affiliation-certificate-1.pdf

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/trust-deed-1.pdf

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/noc-1.pdf

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/noc-1.pdf
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5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/06/Document-58.pdf

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/fire-safety-1.pdf

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/06/Document-58-1.pdf

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/water_safety-1.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER

NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/fee_strucuture-1.pdf

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/academic_calender-1.pdf

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/smc-1.pdf

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/pta-1.pdf
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5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/board_results-1.pdf

SUNNY FRANCIS

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 72
PGT 21
TGT 25
PRT 25
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 1
TEACHER
RESULT CLASS: X
1 2024 64 64 100 All students passed
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2024 71 71 100 All students passed

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ

MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE

OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

SHYBAPK

SREEJA

SUNIL KUMAR T

AMBILI DAMODARAN P

BEENAP

BEENAK K

K NIMMI

MANOJ A

MEERA M

MITHRABINDA K

NISHAS R

NISHA 'V

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

14937.15

50 & 48

6 & 270

YES
50
56

https://youtu.be/4AMAJFfPyDKI

M.Sc
M.Sc
M.A
B.A
M.A
B.A
M.Sc
M.A
B.A
M.A
B.Sc

M.A
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

PRAMEELA K

RETNA BAI P

SADANANDAN T P

SHEEBAKP

SILNATM

SINDHU KT K

JYOTHI SURESH

NISHAM G

DILIPAN P

ANITHAB

ANURADHA K

ARUN SATHYAP K

REETHAP K

AJAYAN

HEMINI RAMDAS

PRASEETHAP V

VIPIN KUMAR B

SHEEJAD

SHEEJAPP

SHIMNA C K

GOPAL SHANTHA PRABHA

RASHEED V

REKHA K K

SASIK P

DHANYA CHANDRAN

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

PET

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

B.A

M.A, M.B.A, M.Sc

M.A

M.Sc

B.Sc

B.A

M.A

M.A

B.A

M.A, M.Com

M.A

M.Sc

M.A

10

PRE-DEGREE

PREDEGREE

PRE-DEGREE

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

B.Sc

M.Sc

B.A

M.A

BA
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

SUGATHA KUMARI C P
AKSHAYASURESHT C
ARJUN RAJ R
MANEESHA U

SUNNY FRANCIS
SMITHAM

NISHAP P

SAS|I KUMAR RAVIPURAM
Sai Kumar N C
Kunhikannan M

BASIL ABRAHAM
PRAVEEN V

MANASI P J

ANJU AS

Gayathri N

Maya B Kurup

Sruthi Surendran
Ajunya M

Mini E

Rekha K

Reshmi M

Arshina KV

Bindu KK

ASWIN M

BIJUMON O

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PGT

TGT

PET

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PGT

PGT

M.A

M. Sc

M.Sc

M.A

MA

MSc

BA

MPEd

B.A

M.A

M.Com

M.Sc

MCA

M.Sc

B.A

M.Sc

B.Sc

M.Sc

B.Sc

B.A

DIPLOMA

M.A

B.tech

M.Sc
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

SRUTHI MOL N D
PRAJINAITK
Shini Changaroth
VAISHNAVI C K
Aswathi K Vijayan
DivyaCV
LINEEBA P
Abhirami P
SHYNI K

Sneha K

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

WELLNEES TEACHER

NTT

PET

TGT

PRT

TGT

M.A

HINDI PRAVEEN

B.Sc

BBA

MSW

B.Sc

BPEd

M.A

B.A

MCA

77



