## **APPENDIX-IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930288
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75226
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	KURIKKILAD VADAKARA KOZHIKODE, KOZHIKODE, KERALA - 673104
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SUNNY FRANCIS
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A, B.Ed.MBA
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	gokulites@gokulampublicschool.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	04962526277

### **B**: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/affiliation-certificate-1.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/trust-deed-1.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/noc-1.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/noc-1.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Document-58.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/fire-safety-1.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Document-58-1.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/water_safety-1.pdf

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/fee_strucuture-1.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/academic_calender-1.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/smc-1.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/pta-1.pdf

5

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

https://www.vatakara.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/board\_results-1.pdf

### D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SUNNY FRANCIS
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	72
	PGT	21
	TGT	25
	PRT	25
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

### **RESULT CLASS: X**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	64	64	100	All students passed

### **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	71	71	100	All students passed

### E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	14937.15
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	50 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 270
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	50
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	56
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/4MAJFfPyDkI

### F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SHYBA P K	PGT	M.Sc
2	SREEJA	TGT	M.Sc
3	SUNIL KUMAR T	TGT	M.A
4	AMBILI DAMODARAN P	PRT	B.A
5	BEENA P	TGT	M.A
6	BEENA K K	TGT	B.A
7	K NIMMI	PGT	M.Sc
8	MANOJ A	TGT	M.A
9	MEERA M	OTHER	B.A
10	MITHRABINDA K	TGT	M.A
11	NISHA S R	TGT	B.Sc
12	NISHA V	PRT	M.A

	PRAMEELA K	TGT	D 4
			B.A
14 R	RETNA BAI P	TGT	M.A, M.B.A, M.Sc
15 S.	SADANANDAN T P	TGT	M.A
16 S	SHEEBA K P	TGT	M.Sc
17 S	SILNA T M	PRT	B.Sc
18 S	SINDHU K T K	PRT	B.A
19 J`	YOTHI SURESH	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.A
20 N	IISHA M G	PGT	M.A
21 D	DILIPAN P	PET	B.A
22 A	NITHA B	PGT	M.A, M.Com
23 A	NURADHA K	PGT	M.A
24 A	RUN SATHYA P K	PGT	M.Sc
25 R	REETHA Р К	PGT	M.A
26 A	JAYAN	OTHER	10
27 H	IEMINI RAMDAS	PRT	PRE-DEGREE
28 P	PRASEETHA P V	PRT	PREDEGREE
29 V	IPIN KUMAR B	OTHER	PRE-DEGREE
30 S	SHEEJA D	TGT	M.Sc
31 S	SHEEJA P P	TGT	M.A
32 S	SHIMNA C K	TGT	M.A
33 G	SOPAL SHANTHA PRABHA	PRT	B.Sc
34 R	RASHEED V	PGT	M.Sc
35 R	REKHA K K	PRT	B.A
36 S	SASI K P	OTHER	M.A
37 D	HANYA CHANDRAN	PRT	ВА

0/20/20, 1. <del>4</del> 0 1 W	•	Mandatory Disclosure Details   OALVAO	
38	SUGATHA KUMARI C P	TGT	M.A
39	AKSHAYA SURESH T C	PGT	M. Sc
40	ARJUN RAJ R	PGT	M. Sc
41	MANEESHA U	TGT	M.Sc
42	SUNNY FRANCIS	PRINCIPAL	M.A
43	SMITHA M	PRT	MA
44	NISHA P P	PGT	MSc
45	SASI KUMAR RAVIPURAM	TGT	BA
46	Sai Kumar N C	PET	MPEd
47	Kunhikannan M	TGT	B.A
48	BASIL ABRAHAM	PGT	M.A
49	PRAVEEN V	PGT	M.Com
50	MANASI P J	TGT	M.Sc
51	ANJU AS	TGT	MCA
52	Gayathri N	TGT	M.Sc
53	Maya B Kurup	PRT	B.A
54	Sruthi Surendran	PGT	M.Sc
55	Ajunya M	NTT	B.Sc
56	Mini E	TGT	M.Sc
57	Rekha K	TGT	B.Sc
58	Reshmi M	NTT	B.A
59	Arshina KV	NTT	DIPLOMA
60	Bindu K K	TGT	M.A
61	ASWIN M	PGT	B.tech
62	BIJUMON O	PGT	M.Sc

63	SRUTHI MOL N D	PRT	M.A
64	PRAJINA I T K	PRT	HINDI PRAVEEN
65	Shini Changaroth	TGT	B.Sc
66	VAISHNAVI C K	OTHER	ВВА
67	Aswathi K Vijayan	WELLNEES TEACHER	MSW
68	Divya C V	NTT	B.Sc
69	LINEEBA P	PET	BPEd
70	Abhirami P	TGT	M.A
71	SHYNI K	PRT	B.A
72	Sneha K	TGT	MCA